Protective Packaging
Corrugated Paper
• Lightweight general purpose packaging material
• Single faced corrugated liner
Stock Ref Size
PCR0250 250mm x 75m
PCR0300 300mm x 75m
PCR0450 450mm x 75m
PCR0500 500mm x 75m
PCR0600 600mm x 75m
PCR0650 650mm x 75m
PCR0750 750mm x 75m
PCR0900 900mm x 75m
PCR01000 1000mm x 75m
PCR01200 1200mm x 75m
PCR01500 1500mm x 75m
PCR01800 1800mm x 75m
Loosefill Polystyrene
Optimal packaging protection
The correct choice of a packaging material depends upon its
performance, economy and environmental compatibility. The